
Colorado’s Premier Guest Ranch since 1919

SPARKLING
Gruet Domaine Saint Vincent Brut
Maschio Prosecco (187ml)
Laurent-Perrier Brut (187ml)
Domaine Carneros Brut
Raventos i Blanc Cava de Nit Rosado 
Pierre Gimonnet & Fils ‘Cuvee Cuis’ 1er Cru Brut (375ml)
Digby Brut
Henri Donson Brut Rose
Marc Hebrart “Special Club” 1er Cru Brut
Chartogne-Taillet ‘Orizeaux” Extra Brut
Gaston Chiquet ‘Special Club” Brut
Marguet Grand Cru Avize Brut
Marguet Grand Cru Verzenay Brut
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose
Pierre Gimonnet & Fils “Blanc de Blancs” Grand Cru Oger Brut

NV
NV
NV
2016
2017
NV
NV
NV
2010
NV
2008
2018
2018
NV
2012

12/45
12
35
50
60
95
110
125
150
150
165
175
175
180
275

Domaine Carneros Brut 2016 50

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils ‘Cuvee Cuis’ 1er Cru Brut (375ml) NV 95

Henri Donson Brut Rose NV 125
Marc Hebrart “Special Club” 1er Cru Brut
Chartogne-Taillet ‘Orizeaux” Extra Brut NV 150
Gaston Chiquet ‘Special Club” Brut
Marguet Grand Cru Avize Brut 2018 175

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose NV 180

New Mexico
Italy
Champagne
California
Penedes 
Champagne
England
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Allan Scott
Vin de France La Petite Perriere
Graves Chateau Peyrat
Robert Mondavi Reserve Fume Blanc
Cakebread
Sancerre Claude Ri� ault “Les Boucauds”
Sancerre Gerard Boulay “Mont Damnes”
Realm Cellars “Fidelio” 
Morlet La Proportion Doree 
Realm Cellars “Fidelio”

Marlborough
Vin de France
Bordeaux
Napa
Napa
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Napa
Sonoma 
Napa

2021
2020
2019
2014
2020
2022
2021
2018
2019
2022

Maschio Prosecco (187ml) NV 12Italy

Wine vintages and availability subject to change

RIESLING
Alsace Emile Beyer “Tradition”
Willi Schaefer “Graacher Domprobst” Spatlese
Willi Schaefer “Graacher Domprobst” Auslese                   
Fio “Falkenberg” 
Weingut Josef Spreitzer “Hattenheimer Wisselbrunnen” Trocken
Nikolaihof “Vinothek” Wachau

Willi Schaefer “Graacher Domprobst” Spatlese
Willi Schaefer “Graacher Domprobst” Auslese                   
Fio “Falkenberg” 
Weingut Josef Spreitzer “Hattenheimer Wisselbrunnen” Trocken
Nikolaihof “Vinothek” Wachau

France
Mosel
Mosel
Mosel
Rheingau
Austria

2015
2015
2013
2018
2020
1997

50
90
90
110
130
270

13/50
13/50
60
65
75
90
135
155
235
265



45
50
80
95
110
140

40
50
55
90
95
120
175

12/45
45
45
45
13/50
55
55
55
60
60
75
75
95
120
140
295
355

Wachau
Kremstal
Kamptal
Wachau
WeinViertal
Kamptal

Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Western Cape
Loire Valley
Swartland

Trentino-Alto Adige
Portugal
France
Edna Valley
Veneto
France
Clare Valley
Piemonte
Washington
Rias Baixas
France
Italy
France
Southern Rhone
Tuscany
Northern Rhone
Northern Rhone

2016
2018
2013
2015
2019
2014

2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019

2020
2022
2021
2021
2021
2016
2019
2021
2022
2015
2019
2020
2019
2012
2017
2014
2000

45Portugal 2022

45Edna Valley 2021

GRUNER VELTLINER
Alzinger Loibner “Frauenweingarten” Federspiel
Nigl “Freihet” 
Hiedler Thal 1 OTW
Alzinger Loibner “Muhlpoint” Smaragd
Ebner Ebenauer “Alte Reben”
Schloss Gobelsburg Ried Lamm 1 OTW

CHENIN BLANC
Montlouis-sur-Loire Domaine Moyer “Edmond” 
Saumur Guilloterie “Elegance” 
Montlouis-sur-Loire Ludovic Chanson “Implicite”
Anjou Thibaud Boudignon 
Alheit Vineyards “Hereafter Here”
Savennieres Domaine Aux Moines “Roche aux Moines”
David and Nadia “Plat’bos”

ECLECTIC WHITES
Tiefenbrunner Trentino-Alto Adige Pinot Grigio
Broadbent Vinho Verde
Cassis Domaine du Paternal “Blanc de Blancs” White Blend
Cadre “Sea Queen” Albarino
Pieropan Soave Classico Garganega-Trebbiano
Alsace Emile Beyer “Tradition” Pinot Gris
Jim Barry Assyrtiko
La Spinetta “Derthuna” Timorasso
Grammercy Walla Walla Valley Picpoul
Nora de Neve Albarino 
Alsace Domaine Barmes-Buecher “Rosenberg” Pinot Gris 
Tenute Nicosia Etna Bianco Carricante/Catarratto
Alsace Grand Cru Domaine Barmes-Buecher “Steingrubler” Gewurztraminer 
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Domaine de Marcoux Southern Rhone Blend
Gaja Ca’Marcanda “Vistamere” Italian Blend
Condrieu Georges Vernay “Le Chaillees de l’Enfer” Viognier
Hermitage Domaine J.L. Chave Northern Rhone Blend

55France 2016
Pieropan Soave Classico Garganega-Trebbiano
Alsace Emile Beyer “Tradition” Pinot Gris

55Piemonte 2021La Spinetta “Derthuna” Timorasso

60
Washington
Rias Baixas 2015

Grammercy Walla Walla Valley Picpoul
Nora de Neve Albarino 

75Italy 2020Tenute Nicosia Etna Bianco Carricante/Catarratto

120Southern Rhone 2012Chateauneuf-du-Pape Domaine de Marcoux Southern Rhone Blend

295Northern Rhone 2014Condrieu Georges Vernay “Le Chaillees de l’Enfer” Viognier

90Loire Valley 2020Anjou Thibaud Boudignon 

50Kremstal 2018Nigl “Freihet” 

95Wachau 2015Alzinger Loibner “Muhlpoint” Smaragd

140Kamptal 2014Schloss Gobelsburg Ried Lamm 1 OTW

50Loire Valley 2019Saumur Guilloterie “Elegance” 

120Loire Valley 2019Savennieres Domaine Aux Moines “Roche aux Moines”



Colorado’s Premier Guest Ranch since 1919

CHARDONNAY
Gundlach Bundschu Estate
The Eyrie Vineyards Dundee Hills
Chablis Louis Jadot
Pouilly-Fuisse Louis Jadot
Vire-Clesse Meurgey-Croses “Vieilles Vignes”
Long Meadow Ranch
Frank Family Vineyards Carneros
Lioco “Estero”
Rully Louis Jadot
Ramey
Rombauer
Chablis 1er Cru Bernard Defaix “Montee de Tonnerre”
Rully 1er Cru Domaine de la Folie
Domaine Serene Cote Sud Vineyard Dundee Hills “Dijon Clones”
Staglin Family Vineyards “Salus Estate”
Plumpjack
Auxey Duresses Louis Jadot
Failla Haynes Vineyard Coombsville
Saint Romain Louis Jadot
Antinori Castelo della Sala “Cervaro della Sala”
Lewis Cellars
Walter Scott “X-Novo” Eola-Amity Hills 
Santenay Jean-Marc Vincent “Les Potets”
HDV Hyde Vineyard Carneros
Kosta Browne “One Sixteen”
Sens3s Russian River Valley
Chablis 1er Cru Louis Jadot “Montee de Tonnerre”
Littorai Charles Heintz Vineyard
Moone Tsai
Pernand-Vergelesses Pierre Meurgey
Aubert Carneros “Larry Hyde & Sons”
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Vincent Bachelet “Sentier du Clou”
Aubert Carneros
Chablis 1er Cru Billaud-Simon “Vaillons”
Leeuwin Estate Margaret River Valley “Art Series”
Aubert 
Ferren Silver Eagle Vineyard
Lewis Cellars Reserve
Puligny-Montrachet Louis Jadot

2019
2016
2020
2020
2020
2016
2017
2016
2021
2016
2019
2021
2020
2009
2016
2017
2021
2014
2021
2019
2021
2019
2014
2016
2017
2020
2021
2013
2017
2019
2013
2020
2013
2021
2009
2017
2013
2021
2018

15/55
65
65
70
80
80
85
85
95
95
95
105
105
105
110
115
120
120
120
125
125
130
135
140
140
140
150
150
150
150
150
155
155
155
160
160
160
165
165

The Eyrie Vineyards Dundee Hills 2016 65

Pouilly-Fuisse Louis Jadot 2020 70

Long Meadow Ranch 2016 80

Chablis 1er Cru Bernard Defaix “Montee de Tonnerre” 2021 105
Rully 1er Cru
Domaine Serene Cote Sud Vineyard Dundee Hills “Dijon Clones” 2009 105

Plumpjack 2017 115

Failla Haynes Vineyard Coombsville 2014 120

Sens3s Russian River Valley 2020 140

Littorai Charles Heintz Vineyard 2013 150

Pernand-Vergelesses Pierre Meurgey 2019 150

Aubert 2017 160

Sonoma Coast
Willamette Valley
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Anderson Valley
Napa
Russian River Valley
Burgundy
Fort Ross-Seaview
Napa
Burgundy
Burgundy
Willamette Valley
Napa
Napa
Burgundy
Napa
Burgundy
Umbria
Napa
Willamette Valley
Burgundy
Napa
Russian River Valley
Sonoma
Burgundy
Sonoma Coast
Napa
Burgundy
Napa
Burgundy
Napa
Burgundy
Western Australia
Sonoma Coast
Sonoma Coast
Napa
Burgundy

Antinori Castelo della Sala “Cervaro della Sala” 2019 125Umbria

Lioco “Estero” 2016 85Russian River Valley

Walter Scott “X-Novo” Eola-Amity Hills 2019 130Willamette Valley

HDV Hyde Vineyard Carneros 2016 140Napa
Russian River Valley

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Vincent Bachelet “Sentier du Clou” 2020 155Burgundy

Chablis 1er Cru Billaud-Simon “Vaillons” 2021 155Burgundy

Lewis Cellars Reserve 2021 165Napa

Ramey 2016 95Fort Ross-Seaview



Colorado’s Premier Guest Ranch since 1919

CHARDONNAY CONTD
Saint Aubin 1er Cru Armand Heitz “Les Castets”
Saint Aubin 1er Cru Armand Heitz “Murgers des dents de Chien”
Peter Michael “La Carriere”
Catena Zapata Adrianna Vineyard “White Stones” 
Peter Michael “Mon Plaisir”
Kongsgaard
Morlet “Ma Douce” Fort Ross-Seaview
Morlet “Ma Princesse” Russian River Valley
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Benoit Ente “Clos de la Tru�  ere”
Meursault 1er Cru Armand Heitz “Les Porusots”
Morlet “Coup de Coeur” Sonoma Coast

ROSE
France JLC Colombo “Cape Bleue”
IGP Mediterranee Figuere
Cotes de Provence Miraval
Grammercy “Olsen Vineyard” Walla Walla Valley

BEAUJOLAIS - GAMAY
Beaujolais Earl Paul Durdilly et Fils “Les Grandes Coasses”
Fleurie Remoissenet Pere et Fils “Clement Julien et Remi”

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO/CHIANTI - SANGIOVESE
Selvapiana “Bucerchiale” Chianti Rufi na Riserva
Urlari “Ritasso” Toscana Sangiovese IGT
Bindi Sergardi I Colli Chianti Classico Riserva 
San Giorgio ‘Ciampoleto” Rosso di Montalcino
Mocali Brunello di Montalcino
Collosorbo Brunello di Montalcino
Livio Sassetti “Pertimali” Brunello di Montalcino
Livio Sassetti “Mulino” Brunello di Montalcino
Ciacci Piccolomini d’Aragona Vigne de Pianrosso Riserva Brunello di Montalcino
Gaja Pieve Santa Restituta “Sugarille” Brunello di Montalcino

2021
2020
2014
2011
2013
2013
2019
2019
2014
2020
2019

2022
2021
2022
2021

2020
2019

2017
2015
2016
2013
2017
2017
2016
2015
2010
2013

170
170
170
175
175
195
215
220
250
325
340

11/40
40
50
55

50
80

65
70
90
95
110
115
175
220
300
350

Burgundy
Burgundy
Sonoma
Mendoza
Sonoma
Napa
Sonoma
Sonoma
Burgundy
Burgundy
Sonoma

France
France
France
Washington

Burgundy
Burgundy

Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany

Fleurie Remoissenet Pere et Fils “Clement Julien et Remi” 2019 80Burgundy

Gaja Pieve Santa Restituta “Sugarille” Brunello di Montalcino 2013 350Tuscany

Catena Zapata Adrianna Vineyard “White Stones” 2011 175Mendoza

Livio Sassetti “Mulino” Brunello di Montalcino 2015 220Tuscany

Collosorbo Brunello di Montalcino 2017 115Tuscany

San Giorgio ‘Ciampoleto” Rosso di Montalcino 2013 95Tuscany

Urlari “Ritasso” Toscana Sangiovese IGT 2015 70Tuscany
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2019
2021
2021
2020
2022
2015
2015
2019
2020
2016
2021
2021
2019
2017
2021
2018
2020
2020
2021
2016
2015
2018
2019
2019
2021
2021
2017
2019
2011
2011
2013
2021
2021
2017
2016
2018

18/65
70
70
75
80
85
90
95
105
105
105
115
115
120
125
125
125
125
135
135
145
145
155
160
170
175
185
185
185
190
190
190
195
195
215
230

PINOT NOIR
Fess Parker 
Stoller
Bourgogne Chartogne et Trebuchet
Sancerre Francois Crochet
Dan Kosta “Admire”
Acacia Winery Lake Vineyard Carneros*                                                 
Alsace Emile Beyer “Lieu Dit Sundel”
Santenay Louis Jadot “Clos de Malte”
Cordero San Grigio “Partu”
Givry 1er Cru Domaine Mouton “Clos Charle”
Failla  ”Lola” Sonoma Coast
Failla “Keefer Ranch” Russian River Valley
Owen Roe Durant Vineyard Dundee Hills “Clonmacnois”
Domaine Serene Yamhill Cuvee
Failla “Savoy Vineyard” Anderson Valley
Belle Pente Reserve
Failla “Ferrington” Anderson Valley
Savigny-Les-Beaune Jean Fery “Les Vergelesses”
Convene  ”Dan Kosta” Russian River Valley 
Littorai Platt Vineyard Sonoma Coast
Schermeister Spring Hill Vineyard Sonoma Coast*                                  
Aloxe-Corton Pierrick Bouley 
Convene “Dan Kosta” Campbell Ranch
Fixin 1er Cru Domaine Joliet “Clos de la Perriere” 
Ceritas “Hellenthal Vineyard”
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Armand Heitz “Morgeot”
Kosta Browne Santa Rita Hills
Morlet “Joli Couer”
Peter Michael “Le Moulin Rouge” Santa Lucia Highlands
Littorai “Cerise Vineyard” Anderson Valley
Littorai “Cerise Vineyard” Anderson Valley
Paul Lato “Stand by Me” Drum Canyon Santa Rita Hills
Nicolas Jay “Bishop’s Creek”
Peter Michael “Le Caprice” Sonoma Coast
Fort Ross Vineyards “Seaview Five Clone Cuvee”*                                         
Ken Wright Cellars “Auric”

2015 85Acacia Winery Lake Vineyard Carneros*                                                 

2019 95Santenay Louis Jadot “Clos de Malte”

2016 105Givry 1er Cru Domaine Mouton “Clos Charle”

2021 115Failla “Keefer Ranch” Russian River Valley

2017 120Domaine Serene Yamhill Cuvee

2018 125Belle Pente Reserve

2020 125Savigny-Les-Beaune Jean Fery “Les Vergelesses”

2016 135Littorai Platt Vineyard Sonoma Coast

2018 145Aloxe-Corton Pierrick Bouley 

Santa Rita Hills
Willamette Valley
Burgundy
Loire Valley
Sonoma
Napa
France
Burgundy
Lombardy
Burgundy
Sonoma
Sonoma
Willamette valley
Willamette Valley
Mendocino
Willamette Valley
Mendocino
Burgundy
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Burgundy
Sonoma
Burgundy
Sonoma Coast
Burgundy
Central Coast
Sonoma
Monterrey
Mendocino
Mendocino
Santa Ynez Valley
Willamette Valley
Sonoma
Sonoma 
Willamette Valley

*C Lazy U Exclusive

2021 70Stoller Willamette Valley

2020 75Sancerre Francois Crochet
Burgundy
Loire Valley

2019 185Morlet “Joli Couer” Sonoma

2011 190Littorai “Cerise Vineyard” Anderson Valley Mendocino

2021 190Paul Lato “Stand by Me” Drum Canyon Santa Rita Hills Santa Ynez Valley

2017 195Peter Michael “Le Caprice” Sonoma Coast Sonoma

2018 230Ken Wright Cellars “Auric” Willamette Valley

2019 160Fixin 1er Cru Domaine Joliet “Clos de la Perriere” Burgundy

2021 175Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Armand Heitz “Morgeot”Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Armand Heitz “Morgeot”Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Burgundy
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PINOT NOIR CONTD
Peter Michael “Ma Danseuse” Fort Ross-Seaview
Antica Terra “Antikythera Eoly-Amity Hills
Chambolle-Musigny Domaine G. Roumier
Keller Estate “El Coro Vineyard” Petaluma Gap*                                     
Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Domaine G. Roumier “Clos de la Bussiere”
Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Domaine G. Roumier “Clos de la Bussiere”
Morey-Saint Denis Domaine Perrot-Minot “La Rue de Vergy”
Vosne-Romanee 1er Cru Domaine Perrot-Minot “Les Beaux Monts”
Aloxe-Corton Grand Cru Domaine Jacques Prieur “Corton Bressandes”
Gevrey-Chambertin Grand Cru Domaine Perrot-Minot “Mazoyeres-Chambertin”
Gevrey-Chambertin Grand Cru Domaine Perrot-Minot “Clos de Beze”
Chambolle-Musigny Grand Cru Domaine G. Roumier “Bonnes-Mares”

BAROLO/BARBARESCO - NEBBIOLO
Matteo Correggia Roero
Cigliuti “Briccoserra” Langhe
Castello di Nieve Barbaresco
Antoniolo Gattinara
Villadoria Barolo
Marrone Barolo
Boroli Barolo
Michele Chiarlo “Reyna” Barbaresco
Cigliuti “Vie Erte” Barbaresco
Ca’ del Baio “Pora” Barbaresco
Antoniolo “San Francesco” Gattinara
Gaja “Dagromis” Barolo
Marrone “Bussia” Barolo
E. Pira & Figli “Cannubi” Barolo
Paolo Scavino Barolo
Ca’ del Baio “Asili” Riserva Barbaresco

2017
2015
2014
2017
2013
2014
2014
2014
2009
2014
2014
2014

2012
2012
2015
2010
2017
2016
2016
2017
2011
2019
2010
2014
2016
2012
2007
2018

230
260
295
295
345
345
425
425
435
695
965
2850

65
80
85
95
105
110
120
130
150
150
165
190
190
205
205
215

Sonoma
Willamette Valley
Cote de Nuits
Sonoma
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

*C Lazy U Exclusive

E. Pira & Figli “Cannubi” Barolo 2012 205Piedmont
Piedmont



Colorado’s Premier Guest Ranch since 1919

OTHER ITALIAN RED VARIETALS
Allegrini “Palazzo della Torre” Veronese Corvina Blend
Ronco del Gnemiz “Rosso di Jacopo” Colli Orientali del Fruili Merlot-Refosco
La Cappuccina “Campo Buri” Rosso Veneto IGT Carmenere-Oseleto
Castello di Nieve Grignolino
Zenato Ripassa Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Corvina Blend
Benati  Nerello Cappuccio
Vietti “La Crena” Barbera d’Asti Superiore Barbera
Terrazze Dell’Etna “Cirneco” Nerello Mascalese
Sant’Antonio Amarone della Valpolicella Corvina Blend
Binomio Reserva Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo 
Benati Contrada Calde Sottana Nerello Mascalese
Binomio Reserva Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo 

Ronco del Gnemiz “Rosso di Jacopo” Colli Orientali del Fruili Merlot-Refosco
2017
2014
2015
2015
2016
2020
2015
2011
2015
2018
2021

50
50
70
80
80
90
95
95
95
115
120

Veneto
Friuli Venezia Giulia
Veneto
Piedmont
Veneto
Sicily
Piedmont
Etna Rosso
Veneto
Abruzzo
Etna Rosso

La Cappuccina “Campo Buri” Rosso Veneto IGT Carmenere-Oseleto
Castello di Nieve Grignolino 2015 80Piedmont

Benati  Nerello Cappuccio 2020 90Sicily

Terrazze Dell’Etna “Cirneco” Nerello Mascalese 2011 95Etna Rosso

SYRAH/SHIRAZ
Goedhart Family Bel’Villa Vineyard Red Mountain 
Fowles Ladies Who Shoot Their Lunch “Wild Berry Ferment” Victoria
Yalumba Shiraz-Viognier Eden Valley
Cornas Domaine Courbis “Champelrose”
Torbreck “The Struie” Barossa Valley
Cote-Rotie Domaine Clusel-Roch Classique 
Cornas Domaine Alain Voge “Les Vieilles Vignes”
Shafer “Relentless”
Shafer “Relentless”
Cote-Rotie Domaine George Vernay “Maison Rouge”
Cote-Rotie Domaine George Vernay “Maison Rouge”
Penfolds St. Henri South Australia
Sine Qua Non “The Hated Hunter” Santa Barbara County
Hermitage J.L. Chave L’Hermitage
Penfolds Grange Bin 95 South Australia

GRENACHE
Cotes-du-Rhone Chateau Beaucastel “Coudoulet de Beaucastel”
Langmeil “The Fifth Wave” Barossa Valley
Gigondas Moulin de la Gardette
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Font du Loup
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Baron de Montfacon
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Font du Loup “Puy Rolland”
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Chateau La Nerthe
Gigondas Chateau Saint-Cosme “Le Claux”

2013
2018
2015
2012
2010
2012
2012
2018
2019
2012
2013
2008
2017
2012
2009

2018
2013
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2015

65
65
80
95
115
175
195
195
195
205
205
205
365
475
1495

65
85
95
105
110
140
150
250

Washington
Australia
Australia
Northern Rhone
Australia
Northern Rhone
Northern Rhone
Napa
Napa
Northern Rhone
Northern Rhone
Australia
Central Coast
Northern Rhone
Australia

Southern Rhone
Australia
Rhone Valley
Rhone Valley
Rhone Valley
Rhone Valley
Rhone Valley
Southern Rhone

Langmeil “The Fifth Wave” Barossa Valley 2013 85Australia

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Font du Loup 2020 105Rhone Valley

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Font du Loup “Puy Rolland” 2020 140Rhone Valley

Gigondas Chateau Saint-Cosme “Le Claux” 2015 250Southern Rhone

Hermitage J.L. Chave L’Hermitage 2012 475Northern Rhone
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MALBEC
Catena D.V Catena Tinto Historico
Casarena “Naoki”
Tikal “Amorio”
Catena Alta Historic Rows
Salentein Primum
Devil Proof Vineyards Farrow Ranch Alexander Valley
Vina Cobos “Cobos” Marchiori Estate

ZINFANDEL
Boneshaker
Turley Buck Cobb Vineyard
Turley Deaver Ranch
Turley Pesenti 
Turley Ueberroth

TEMPRANILLO/ OTHER SPANISH VARIETALS
Izadi Reserva
Anima Negra AN/2 Callet-Mantonegro-Fogoneu
Cantalapiedra “Arenisca” 
Sierra Cantabria Reserva
Obalo “Las Arenas” Reserva 
Diaz Bayo “20 Meses”
Tridente “Rejon”
Benjamin de Rothschild & Vega Sicilia “Macan Classico”
Senorio de San Vicente “San Vicente”
Vega-Sicilia “Valbuena 5”
Vega-Sicilia “Unico”

MERLOT
Scarboro
Whitehall Lane
Pride Mountain Vineyards
O’Shaughnessy Howell Mountain

CABERNET FRANC
El Enemigo 
Lang and Reed 
Owen Roe “Rosa Mystica”
Clau de Nell “Cuvee Violette”
Robert Mondavi Oakville
El Enemigo “Gran Enemigo” Gualtallary

2019
2018
2018
2018
2016
2014
2009

2018
2020
2019
2021
2020

2017
2018
2020
2019
2016
2015
2012
2013
2012
2014
2009

2014
2016
2016
2013

2016
2020
2020
2020
2015
2014

60
70
75
125
130
280
315

50
80
90
105
140

15/55
65
65
70
75
90
105
130
135
365
895

55
60
120
125

65
65
70
110
140
240

Casarena “Naoki” 2018 70

Catena Alta Historic Rows 2018 125

Devil Proof Vineyards Farrow Ranch Alexander Valley 2014 280

Turley Buck Cobb Vineyard 2020 80

Anima Negra AN/2 Callet-Mantonegro-Fogoneu 2018 65

Sierra Cantabria Reserva 2019 70

Diaz Bayo “20 Meses” 2015 90

Benjamin de Rothschild & Vega Sicilia “Macan Classico” 2013 130

Vega-Sicilia “Valbuena 5” 2014 365

Whitehall Lane 2016 60

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Sonoma
Mendoza

Lodi
Amador
Amador
Paso Robles
Paso Robles

Rioja
Mallorca
Toro
Rioja
Rioja
Ribera del Duero
Castilla y Leon
Rioja
Rioja
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Fruilli Venzia Giulia
Napa
Napa
Napa

Mendoza
California
Washington
Loire Valley
Napa
Mendoza

Turley Pesenti 2021 105Paso Robles

O’Shaughnessy Howell Mountain 2013 125Napa

Lang and Reed 2020 65California

Clau de Nell “Cuvee Violette” 2020 110Loire Valley

El Enemigo “Gran Enemigo” Gualtallary 2014 240Mendoza



SUPER TUSCAN
Passi di Orma 
Le Volte dell’Ornellaia
Tenuta Sette Cieli “Noi4”
Tenuta San Guido “Guidalberto”
Fattoria Le Pupille “Sa� redi”
Isole e Olena “Cepparello”
Gaja Ca’Marcanda
Tenuta San Guido “Sassicaia”

RED BLENDS
B Wise Wisdom Zinfandel/Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah
Murietta’s Well “The Spur” Livermore Valley
Bishop’s Peak “Elevation” 
Ramey Claret
The Prisoner Wine Company “The Prisoner” 
Chester-Kidder Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah *Giles Nicault
Chester-Kidder Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah *Giles Nicault
Domaine Baron de Rothschild Lafi te CARO Malbec-Cabernet Sauvignon
Feather Cabernet Sauvignon * Randy Dunn
Law Estates “First Tracks”
Pedestal Merlot * Michel Rolland
Pedestal Merlot * Michel Rolland
Pirouette Bordeaux Blend *Philippe Melka
Pirouette Bordeaux Blend *Philippe Melka
Saggi Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon *Ambrogio &Giovanni Folonari/Gilles Nacault
Saggi Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon *Ambrogio &Giovanni Folonari/Gilles Nacault
Sequel Syrah * John Duval
Sequel Syrah * John Duval
Cenyth 
Cenyth 
Schermeister Winery
Montes “Purple Angel” Colchagua Valley Carmenere-Petit Verdot
Miner Oracle 
Miner Oracle 
Miner Oracle 
Miner Oracle 
Realm Cellars “The Bard”
Peter Michael “Les Pavots” Knights Valley
Peter Michael “Les Pavots” Knights Valley
Dominus – Christian Moueix
Dominus – Christian Moueix
Dominus – Christian Moueix
Dominus – Christian Moueix
Futo Oakville

2021
2020
2020
2020
2012
2018
2015
2019

2019
2019
2016
2018
2019
2015
2018
2017
2019
2013
2015
2018
2015
2019
2015
2019
2015
2018
2010
2014
2013
2018
2016
2013
2014
2015
2017
2015
2013
2005
2013
2014
2015
2011

75
80
95
140
165
195
315
455

17/60
60
65
95
95
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
205
215
245
245
245
245
270
295
295
425
425
425
425
535

Tenuta San Guido “Guidalberto” 2020 140

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia 2020 80

Murietta’s Well “The Spur” Livermore Valley 2019 60

Ramey Claret 2018 95

Chester-Kidder Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah *Giles Nicault 2015 140

Law Estates “First Tracks” 2013 140

Pedestal Merlot * Michel Rolland 2018 140

Bolgheri
Toscana IGT
Bolgheri
Bolgheri
Maremma
Toscana IGT
Bolgheri
Bolgheri

Sonoma
California
Paso Robles
Napa
California
Washington
Washington
Mendoza
Washington
Paso Robles
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Sonoma
Sonoma
Napa
Chile
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Sonoma
Sonoma
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Domaine Baron de Rothschild Lafi te CARO Malbec-Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 140Mendoza

Saggi Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon *Ambrogio &Giovanni Folonari/Gilles Nacault 2019 140Washington

Sequel Syrah * John Duval 2018 140Washington

Pirouette Bordeaux Blend *Philippe Melka 2019 140Washington

Miner Oracle 2013 245Napa

Miner Oracle 2015 245Napa

Montes “Purple Angel” Colchagua Valley Carmenere-Petit Verdot 2018 215Chile

Peter Michael “Les Pavots” Knights Valley 2015 295Sonoma

Tenuta San Guido “Sassicaia” 2019 455Bolgheri

Dominus – Christian Moueix 2005 425Napa

Dominus – Christian Moueix 2014 425Napa

Futo Oakville 2011 535Napa

Isole e Olena “Cepparello” 2018 195Toscana IGT

Cenyth 2014 140Sonoma



Colorado’s Premier Guest Ranch since 1919

PEDRO PARRA Y RAUL PEREZ 
Pedro Parra “Pencopolitano” Cinsault/Pais
Pedro Parra “Hub” Cinsault
Pedro Parra “Soulpit” Pais
Raul Perez “Arrotes del Pendon” Preito Picudo
Pedro Parra “Miles” Cinsault
Pedro Parra “Miles” Cinsault
Pedro Parra “Newk” Cinsault
Raul Perez Ultreia “Rapolao” Mencia
Raul Perez Ultreia “Valtuille” Mencia

BORDEAUX
Bordeuax Superieur Chateau de Parenchere 
Lalande-de-Pomerol Chateau Canon Chaigneau
St. Emilion Chateau Lassegue  
St. Estephe Chateau Lilian Ladouys
Pauillac Lacoste Borie (Chateau Grand Puy-Lacoste 2nd wine)
St. Estephe Chateau Meyney
Moulis Chateau Poujeaux
Pessac-Leognan  Le Petit Haut Lafi tte (Chateau Smith Haut Lafi tte 2nd wine)
Saint Emilion Chateau Fombrauge 
Pomerol La Fugue de Nenin (Chateau Nenin 2nd wine)
Margaux La Sirene de Giscours (Chateau Giscours 2nd wine)
Margaux Blason d’Issan (Chateau d’Issan 2nd wine)
Pomerol Chateau Montviel
Haut Medoc Chateau Cantemerle “5th Growth”
Margaux Chateau Desmerail “3rd Growth”
Pessac-Leognan Chateau Latour-Martillac
St. Estephe Chateau Les Ormes de Pez
St. Estephe La Dame de Montrose (Chateau Montrose 2nd Wine)
Saint Emilion Chateau Dassault
Pauillac Moulin de Duhart (Chateau Duhart-Milon 2nd Wine)
St. Estephe Chateau Phelan Segur
Saint Julien Chateau Brainare Ducru “4th Growth”
Saint Julien Clos du Marquis
Pauillac Chateau Haut-Batailley “5th Growth”
Saint Julien Chateau Langoa-Barton “3rd Growth”
Margaux Chateau Giscours “3rd Growth”
Pauillac Chateau d’Armailhac “5th Growth”
Margaux Chateau Dufort-Vivens “2nd Growth”
Margaux Chateau d’Issan “3rd Growth”
Saint Emilion Chateau Pavie-Macquin “Premier Grand Cru Classe B”
Margaux Chateau Cantenac Brown “3rd Growth”
Saint-Julien Chateau Leoville Poyferre “2nd Growth”

2018
2021
2021
2018
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021

2018
2015
2018
2018
2016
2019
2015
2016
2015
2016
2019
2016
2019
2016
2016
2016
2016
2019
2015
2019
2016
2015
2018
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2010
2015

55
85
85
85
135
135
150
155
155

14/55
80
95
95
105
105
105
105
110
115
115
120
120
125
125
135
135
145
150
150
165
190
190
195
195
205
210
230
240
250
250
310

Pedro Parra “Hub” Cinsault 2021 85

Raul Perez “Arrotes del Pendon” Preito Picudo 2018 85

Pedro Parra “Miles” Cinsault 2021 135

St. Estephe Chateau Lilian Ladouys 2018 95

St. Estephe Chateau Meyney 2019 105

Saint Julien Chateau Brainare Ducru “4th Growth” 2015 190

Margaux Blason d’Issan (Chateau d’Issan 2nd wine) 2016 120

Haut Medoc Chateau Cantemerle “5th Growth” 2016 125

Itata Valley
Itata Valley
Itata Valley
Leon
Itata Valley
Itata Valley
Itata Valley
Bierzo
Bierzo

Bordeaux
Right Bank
Right Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Right Bank
Right Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Right Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Right Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank
Left bank
Left Bank
Right Bank
Left Bank
Left Bank

Pessac-Leognan Chateau Latour-Martillac 2016 135Left Bank

Raul Perez Ultreia “Rapolao” Mencia 2021 155Bierzo

Pessac-Leognan  Le Petit Haut Lafi tte (Chateau Smith Haut Lafi tte 2nd wine) 2016 105Left Bank

Pomerol La Fugue de Nenin (Chateau Nenin 2nd wine) 2016 115Right Bank

Lalande-de-Pomerol Chateau Canon Chaigneau 2015 80Right Bank

St. Estephe La Dame de Montrose (Chateau Montrose 2nd Wine) 2019 145Left Bank

Pauillac Moulin de Duhart (Chateau Duhart-Milon 2nd Wine) 2019 150Left Bank

Pauillac Chateau Haut-Batailley “5th Growth” 2016 195Left Bank

Margaux Chateau Giscours “3rd Growth” 2016 205Left Bank

Margaux Chateau Dufort-Vivens “2nd Growth” 2015 230Left bank

Saint Emilion Chateau Pavie-Macquin “Premier Grand Cru Classe B” 2015 250Right Bank

Saint-Julien Chateau Leoville Poyferre “2nd Growth” 2015 310Left Bank



Colorado’s Premier Guest Ranch since 1919

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Obsidian Ridge
Band of Vintners
Scribe Winery “The Wonderland Project”
Mauritson “Rockpile Ridge”
Sequoia Grove
Jordan Alexander Valley
Robert Mondavi Oakville
Miner “Emily’s Cuvee”
Matthiasson
Cli�  Lede Stag’s Leap District
Immortal Estate “Slope”
Obsidian Ridge “Half Mile”
Adaptation (Odette)
Cakebread Cellars
Garguilo Vineyards “Money Road Ranch” Oakville
Snowden “Brothers Vineyard”
Trujillo Reserve
Clos Du Val Reserve
Clos Du Val Reserve
Cakebread Cellars “Benchland Select”
Odette Estate
Bacio Divino Becksto� er to Kalon Vineyard “Janzen” Oakville
Realm Cellars Farella Vineyard Coombsville
Robert Mondavi “The Reserve” To Kalon Vineyard Oakville
Peter Michael “Au Paradis” Oakville
Peter Michael “Au Paradis” Oakville
Spottswoode Family Estate Grown St. Helena
Quilceda Creek Columbia Valley
Quilceda Creek Columbia Valley
Colgin “Cariad”
Mauritson Rockpile Ridge Vineyard*                                                         
Cli�  Lede “Poetry” Stag’s Leap District
Joseph Phelps “Insignia” 40th Heritage
Cli�  Lede “Poetry” Stag’s Leap District
Cli�  Lede “Poetry” Stag’s Leap District
Cli�  Lede “Poetry” Stag’s Leap District

2019
2019
2020
2018
2019
2017
2014
2019
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2019
2012
2019
2019
1982
1992
2019
2019
2012
2013
2014
2011
2015
2014
2010
2012
2012
2015
2016
2013
2010
2009
2008

19/65
80
85
115
125
130
135
140
150
155
155
160
165
175
195
195
265
275
275
275
295
325
325
325
345
345
355
365
365
445
495
505
525
565
565
565

Band of Vintners 2019 80

Mauritson “Rockpile Ridge” 2018 115

Jordan Alexander Valley 2017 130

Miner “Emily’s Cuvee” 2019 140

Cli�  Lede Stag’s Leap District 2018 155
Immortal Estate “Slope”
Obsidian Ridge “Half Mile” 2019 160

Cakebread Cellars 2019 175

Snowden “Brothers Vineyard” 2019 195

Clos Du Val Reserve 1982 275

Cakebread Cellars “Benchland Select” 2019 275

Peter Michael “Au Paradis” Oakville 2015 345

Quilceda Creek Columbia Valley 2010 365

Colgin “Cariad” 2012 445

Lake County
Napa
Napa
Sonoma
Napa
Sonoma
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Sonoma
Lake County
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Washington
Washington
Napa
Sonoma
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Bacio Divino Becksto� er to Kalon Vineyard “Janzen” Oakville 2012 325Napa

*C Lazy U Exclusive

Robert Mondavi “The Reserve” To Kalon Vineyard Oakville 2014 325Napa

Cli�  Lede “Poetry” Stag’s Leap District 2016 505Napa

Cli�  Lede “Poetry” Stag’s Leap District 2010 565Napa

Cli�  Lede “Poetry” Stag’s Leap District 2008 565Napa



CABERNET SAUVIGNON CONTD
Immortal Estate “Impassable Mountain”
Lokoya Spring Mountain District
Opus One
Opus One
Opus One
Opus One
Schrader Becksto� er To Kalon Vineyard “RBS” Oakville

Lokoya Spring Mountain District

Opus One

Opus One

2016
2007
2012
2013
2014
2015
2011

575
575
625
625
625
625
695

Sonoma
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa




